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Standard Finishes:  

Optional Finishes:  

  

Ordering:  

Specify CTC and overall length 

Material:  
Stainless Steel, Brass 

Additional Information:  
Optional Mid Post: Suffix with "MP" 

- 630 
- 629 
- 622 
- 695
  

- 605 
- 606
- 609
- 619
 

Size Information:  

DPA4194  Straight, Round Door Pull 

D: 1.5" (38mm)
C: Per Project Specification 
H: 3" (76mm)   
L: Per project Specification  
F: 1.25" (32mm) 

Maximum Length: 120" 
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